
APRIL 15 - JUNE 30, 2019 PLAN
DISTRICT 04
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Preston CO 045/03 OLD TERRA ALTA PIKE 0.00 1.42 x
Preston CO 052/05 JENKINS 2.00 2.56 x
Preston HA 938/00 MCCRUMB AVE. ALBRIGHT 0.00 0.15 x
Preston CO 052/08 HAYES SAW MILL 2.23 3.23 x
Preston HA 939/00 GUFFY AVE. ALBRIGHT 0.00 0.06 x
Preston CO 080/01 CALVERT SHAVER 0.00 1.00 x
Preston HA 943/00 PARK AVE. SECOND ST. ALB. 0.00 0.19 x
Preston CO 080/01 CALVERT SHAVER 1.00 5.34 x
Preston HA 944/00 MARTIN STREET ALBRIGHT 0.00 0.04 x
Preston CO 080/01 CALVERT SHAVER 5.34 6.69 x
Preston HA 972/00 SOUTH STREET BRANDONVILLE 0.00 0.14 x
Preston CO 026/70 SPINDLER ROAD 0.00 0.85 x
Preston HA 973/00 SECOND ST. BRANDONVILLE 0.00 0.13 x
Preston CO 073/07 MYERS 0.00 1.91 x
Preston HA 974/00 THIRD STREET BRANDONVILLE 0.00 0.33 x
Preston CO 005/13 RALPH DEAL 1.67 2.24 x
Preston CO 005/15 ELK RUN 0.00 0.94 x
Preston CO 006/04 NIEMAN 0.00 0.40 x
Preston CO 073/06 RUSS LEE 0.00 1.20 x
Preston CO 002/01 LAKE OF WOODS-MT.GROVE 0.00 1.13 x
Preston CO 002/01 LAKE OF WOODS-MT GROVE 1.13 2.03 x
Preston CO 003/05 HUME LIVENGOOD 0.00 0.81 x
Preston CO 003/18 AUMAN BRANCH 0.00 0.62 x
Preston CO 005/10 BRUCE RECKART 2.06 2.50 x
Preston CO 005/11 SCHNOPPS 0.00 0.73 x
Preston CO 005/16 FEATHERS 1.00 1.26 x
Preston CO 005/17 ROBERTSON STRIP 0.00 0.37 x
Preston CO 005/20 05/20 0.00 0.67 x
Preston CO 005/21 OLD COUNTY 26/12 0.00 0.90 x
Preston CO 005/22 OLD COUNTY 26/12 0.00 0.20 x
Preston CO 006/01 COLLINS 0.00 1.25 x
Preston HA 945/00 CENTER STREET ALBRIGHT 0.00 0.05 x
Preston CO 086/03 CHIDESTER 2.00 2.57 x
Preston HA 961/00 SUNNY HILL 0.00 1.20 x
Preston CO 045/01 CRANE SCHOOL EAST 0.00 2.53 x
Preston CO 052/01 GOFF TAYLOR 0.00 1.62 x
Preston CO 052/04 LISTON (NEDROW LOOP) 1.56 2.06 x
Preston CO 052/10 OLD CO. 52/06 (OAK ST) 0.00 0.25 x
Preston CO 056/00 MORGAN MINE 3.20 5.00 x
Preston CO 056/00 MORGAN MINE 5.00 5.60 x
Preston CO 056/08 OLD CO 56-MARTIN HILL 0.00 0.20 x
Preston CO 058/01 SMITH 0.00 0.76 x
Preston CO 006/03 CONLEY 0.00 1.41 x
Preston CO 008/03 CLIFTON ELLIOTSVILLE OLD RD 1.50 2.07 x
Preston CO 008/04 BOWERMASTER BRIDGE 0.00 0.20 x
Preston CO 008/04 OLD CLIFTON MILLS 0.20 1.45 x
Preston CO 008/04 OLD CLIFTON MILLS 1.45 2.24 x
Preston CO 009/01 BOLYARD ROAD 0.00 1.60 x
Preston CO 009/04 LAWSON 0.00 0.20 x
Preston CO 009/04 LAWSON-MT. DALE END 1.00 2.08 x
Preston CO 009/05 SISLER NUMBER 1 0.00 2.28 x
Preston CO 012/04 MATHEWS 0.00 0.51 x
Preston CO 012/06 SAVAGE 0.00 0.10 x
Preston CO 012/07 SAVAGE NUMBER 2 0.00 2.23 x
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Preston CO 012/07 SAVAGE 2.23 3.01 x
Preston CO 007/30 OAK TREE 0.00 0.29 x
Preston CO 007/34 OLD KENNY SHOE FACTORY 0.00 0.19 x
Preston CO 007/53 FIBERTECH (IAR) LAREWS 0.00 0.07 x
Preston CO 072/10 OLD WV 72 CADDELL BRIDGE 0.00 0.50 x
Preston CO 007/05 STONES ROAD-REEDSVILLE 0.00 0.70 x
Preston CO 007/07 KANES CREEK 0.00 1.00 x
Preston CO 014/04 BULL RUN TAR AND CHIP 0.00 0.90 x
Preston CO 014/04 MT. NEBO-BULL RUN 0.90 2.10 x
Preston CO 014/04 MT. NEBO-BULL RUN 2.10 4.80 x
Preston CO 014/04 MT. NEBO-BULL RUN 4.80 5.83 x
Preston CO 026/42 BISHOP 0.00 0.70 x
Preston CO 026/56 BERNATOWICZ 0.00 0.24 x
Preston CO 026/79 OLD WV 26 (NEAR JESSOP) 0.00 0.33 x
Preston CO 052/02 NUCE 0.00 1.48 x
Preston CO 056/03 HOST (SANDY BOTTOM) 0.75 0.97 x
Preston CO 003/09 ROARING CREEK (CO 22) 2.72 3.27 x
Preston CO 007/09 JENNINGS STRIP 0.00 0.10 x
Preston CO 007/31 ARTHUR-KANES CREEK 0.00 0.20 x
Preston CO 007/31 ARTHUR-KANES CREEK 0.52 0.72 x
Preston CO 019/03 GROVES 0.00 0.17 x
Preston CO 021/06 EDDIE CALE 0.00 0.50 x
Preston CO 025/02 CALVERT 0.00 0.50 x
Preston CO 021/04 MOUNTAIN RUN 0.00 1.34 x
Preston CO 021/04 MOUNTAIN RUN 1.34 2.11 x
Preston CO 021/04 MOUNTAIN RUN 2.11 2.35 x
Preston CO 026/33 ATLANTIC 0.00 0.66 x
Preston CO 026/74 OLD WV 26 (BEHIND PRATTS) 0.00 0.38 x
Preston CO 029/01 KELLY 0.00 1.78 x
Preston CO 029/02 PLAIN VIEW 0.00 1.39 x
Preston CO 008/02 CLIFTON ELLIOTSVILLE 0.00 0.21 x
Preston CO 008/03 CLIFTON ELLIOTSVILLE OLD RD 0.00 1.50 x
Preston CO 010/00 CATON-LIKEN 0.00 1.30 x
Preston CO 011/02 HUME LIVENGOOD 0.00 0.70 x
Preston CO 011/03 JUMP ROCK 0.53 1.28 x
Preston CO 012/01 BARTHOLOMEN 0.00 1.38 x
Preston CO 013/01 FRANKHOUSER 0.00 1.00 x
Preston CO 014/01 GEO WALLS 0.00 0.90 x
Preston CO 014/01 GEO WALLS 0.90 1.90 x
Preston CO 014/05 HARMONY GROVE 0.00 3.60 x
Preston CO 014/06 HUDSON-HARMONY GROVE 0.00 0.57 x
Preston CO 016/00 MOON 2.50 3.50 x
Preston CO 026/03 THLANTIRE-DESSIE DENNIS 0.00 1.53 x
Preston CO 026/04 GEORGE MAUST 0.50 1.17 x
Preston CO 026/10 GIBSON 0.00 0.77 x
Preston CO 026/11 FIVE FORK 0.67 0.87 x
Preston CO 026/21 FOREMAN (SHARE ALBRIGHT) 0.00 2.06 x
Preston CO 026/78 OLD COUNTY 26/08 0.00 0.30 x
Preston CO 073/04 BEAVER HOLE 0.00 2.00 x
Preston CO 073/11 GOSS 0.00 0.84 x
Preston CO 073/13 BURRIS 0.00 0.48 x
Preston CO 026/81 OLD WV 26 0.00 0.10 x
Preston CO 026/65 BERGER ROAD 0.00 0.79 x
Preston CO 073/03 CHESTNUT RIDGE CAMP 0.00 0.23 x
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Preston CO 005/06 HANDLEN ROAD 0.00 0.80 x
Preston CO 005/06 HANDLEN 0.80 1.80 x
Preston CO 005/13 RALPH DEAL 0.00 0.60 x
Preston CO 026/09 MOYERS-ROUTE 26 0.00 0.63 x
Preston CO 026/09 MOYERS-WV 26 0.63 1.09 x
Preston CO 026/09 MOYERS-ROUTE 26 1.09 2.96 x
Preston CO 026/14 FOX HOLLOW 1.89 2.34 x
Preston CO 026/14 FOX HOLLOW 2.34 4.11 x
Preston CO 073/01 CHESTNUT RIDGE 0.00 2.18 x
Preston CO 002/02 BENSONS 0.00 1.27 x x
Preston WV 007/00 DOGTOWN ROAD TO MON CO. 0.00 10.38 x
Preston WV 007/00 WV 26 TO DOGTOWN ROAD 10.38 15.58 x
Preston WV 092/00 DOGTOWN RD TO BIRDSCREEK 11.76 15.72 x
Preston WV 092/00 4 WAY TO BROWNSMILL 15.72 18.46 x
Preston WV 072/00 ALTERNATE 0.00 1.24 x
Preston WV 026/00 ALBRIGHT TO WOOLEN MILL 19.16 23.32 x
Preston WV 007/00 CADDELL BRIDGE-RAG TAVERN 15.58 19.40 x
Preston WV 026/00 WV 26 GARAGE TO PA LINE 31.50 41.22 x
Preston WV 026/00 GARAGE TO WOOLEN MILL 23.32 31.50 x
Preston WV 026/00 ALBRIGHT TO TUNNELTON 7.09 19.16 x
Preston WV 072/00 CADDELL-MCCOMBER 9.27 20.44 x
Preston CO 033/00 INDEPENDENCE-GLADESVILLE 8.32 10.22 x
Preston CO 029/00 FLAT ROCK 0.00 3.29 x
Preston CO 005/00 CUZZART TO CHERRY GROVE 0.00 5.18 x
Preston CO 027/00 OLD KINGWOOD PIKE 0.00 4.19 x
Preston CO 043/00 TUNNELTON STREET+HOSPITAL 0.00 0.92 x
Preston CO 005/24 IAR NORTH POINTE 0.00 0.50 x
Preston CO 004/00 CLIFTON MILLS TO PA LINE 2.24 5.27 x
Preston CO 004/00 CLIFTON MILLS-PA LINE 1.25 2.24 x
Preston CO 004/00 CLIFTON MILLS-PA LINE 0.00 1.25 x
Preston CO 007/26 CAMP DAWSON 0.00 0.98 x
Preston CO 073/09 HILEMAN 0.98 2.87 x
Preston CO 005/18 ACCESS TO BIG BEAR LAKE 0.00 3.25 x
Preston CO 003/00 BRANDONVILLE PIKE 14.95 18.27 x
Preston CO 005/00 GLADE FARMS HAZELTON 5.18 8.82 x
Preston CO 003/00 BRANDONVILLE PIKE 9.46 14.95 x
Preston CO 008/00 CLIFTON MILLS 0.00 4.89 x
Preston CO 013/00 PRISON 0.00 1.30 x
Preston CO 015/00 HUDSON ROAD 0.00 4.81 x
Preston CO 092/04 DOGTOWN ROAD 0.00 5.89 x
Preston CO 026/32 BIRDSCREEK 0.00 2.91 x
Preston CO 019/00 ROHR ROAD 0.00 3.07 x
Preston CO 007/23 GULIANA 0.00 0.54 x
Preston CO 052/07 PLEASANT DALE 0.00 1.67 x
Preston CO 023/00 HERRING ROAD 0.00 3.80 x
Preston CO 026/30 BORGMAN MANOWN 0.00 2.50 x
Preston CO 026/29 ST. JOSEPH (MANOWN) 0.00 0.60 x
Preston CO 026/29 ST. JOSEPH MANOWN 0.60 2.64 x
Preston CO 007/08 BORGMAN MANOWN 0.00 0.60 x
Preston CO 054/00 MANOWN HERRING 0.00 3.31 x
Preston CO 007/12 CADDELL (ST. JOE) 0.00 3.02 x
Preston HA 901/10 BLAMBLE 0.00 0.12 x
Preston HA 901/11 LAMBERT 0.00 0.14 x
Preston HA 901/13 FIKE DRIVE 0.00 0.29 x
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Preston HA 901/14 BENNIE 0.00 0.21 x
Preston HA 905/00 KNOTTS 0.00 0.17 x
Preston HA 913/00 YOUGHIOGHENY DRIVE 0.00 0.49 x
Preston HA 914/00 WEST YOUGHIOGHENY DR. 0.00 0.09 x
Preston CO 007/24 GRAPE THICKET 0.00 1.10 x
Preston CO 007/35 MAIN STREET (BRETZ) 0.00 0.49 x
Preston CO 007/36 4TH STREET (BRETZ) 0.00 0.18 x
Preston CO 007/37 3RD STREET (BRETZ) 0.00 0.28 x
Preston CO 007/45 OLD HARP 905 (MASONTOWN) 0.00 0.19 x
Preston CO 007/46 PINEVIEW 0.00 0.50 x
Preston CO 007/49 ROLLING HILLS DRIVE 0.00 0.53 x
Preston CO 007/50 WINTER LANE 0.00 0.33 x
Preston CO 007/51 SANDY LANE 0.00 0.12 x
Preston CO 027/01 BORN 0.00 1.33 x
Preston CO 059/01 OLD DELTA 18 (TUNNELTON) 0.00 0.10 x
Preston CO 092/25 AURTHURDALE SCHOOL #1 0.00 0.31 x
Preston CO 092/26 AURTHURDALE SCHOOL #2 0.00 0.10 x
Preston CO 092/34 C ROAD ARTHURDALE 0.00 0.25 x
Preston CO 092/40 X ROAD ARTHURDALE 0.00 0.40 x
Preston CO 003/07 LUTHERN CHURCH 0.00 1.68 x
Preston CO 074/04 SIDEWELL 0.00 0.15 x
Preston CO 074/05 DAVIS HILL 0.00 0.60 x
Preston CO 076/01 NEGRO HOLLOW 0.00 0.10 x
Preston CO 076/03 KNOTTS 0.00 0.95 x
Preston CO 076/06 GRIMES 0.00 0.62 x
Preston CO 092/10 SQUIRES 0.00 0.10 x
Preston CO 092/15 RUNNER CUT 0.00 1.00 x
Preston CO 092/16 CORNWELL 0.00 1.20 x
Preston CO 092/18 MARQUESS COALBANK 0.00 4.25 x
Preston CO 092/22 EBY  0.00 0.71 x
Preston CO 026/38 MCGEE 1.06 1.86 x
Preston CO 033/09 HARDMAN-VICTORIA 0.00 1.74 x
Preston CO 050/23 MARTIN 0.00 0.63 x
Preston HA 985/00 MAIN STREET TERRA ALTA 0.00 0.37 x
Preston CO 094/04 SCRENO 0.00 0.50 x
Preston HA 986/00 SOUTH MAIN STREET 0.00 0.09 x
Preston HA 987/00 FREELAND AVENUE 0.00 0.24 x
Preston CO 096/00 CROOKED STUMP 2.53 2.90 x
Preston HA 988/00 WILLARD STREET 0.00 0.10 x
Preston CO 003/01 SEESE 0.00 1.04 x
Preston CO 003/03 HENRY COLLINS 0.00 2.64 x
Preston CO 004/02 THORNTON BRIDGE 0.00 0.50 x
Preston CO 004/02 THORNTON BRIDGE 1.20 1.81 x
Preston CO 005/12 RALPH KELLY 0.00 1.93 x
Preston CO 005/14 CHERRY GROVE 0.00 0.27 x
Preston CO 005/14 CHERRY GROVE 0.27 2.64 x
Preston CO 007/04 STONES LANE (COALTRAIN) 0.00 0.84 x
Preston CO 007/05 STONES ROAD (COALTRAIN) 1.02 2.01 x
Preston CO 007/14 WHETSELL NUMBER 2 0.00 0.27 x
Preston CO 007/15 COPEMAN FARM 0.00 1.68 x
Preston CO 007/15 COPEMAN FARM (BUCKLEW) 3.03 3.56 x
Preston CO 007/16 ASH POLO 0.00 1.00 x
Preston CO 007/17 CINDER BIN 0.00 0.49 x
Preston CO 007/29 MILLER MINE 0.00 0.92 x
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Preston CO 007/32 MORGAN (KANES CREEK) 0.00 0.58 x
Preston CO 007/47 PINEVIEW DRIVE 0.00 0.12 x
Preston CO 015/02 JOHN MILLER 0.00 1.88 x
Preston CO 050/25 PHILLIPS 0.00 0.66 x
Preston CO 068/05 PLUMB 0.00 0.31 x
Preston CO 072/01 FRIEND (BELL HILL) 2.40 4.37 x
Preston CO 072/03 RED HILL 0.00 1.18 x
Preston CO 072/03 RED HILL 1.18 2.39 x
Preston CO 072/04 DOG RUN 0.00 2.00 x
Preston CO 072/04 DOG RUN 2.00 3.14 x
Preston CO 072/06 JOHN NILSON (DON SHAY) 0.00 0.99 x
Preston CO 072/07 OLD WV 72 (ETAM) 1.00 1.90 x
Preston CO 072/09 OLD WV 72 (PRATT) 0.00 0.25 x
Preston CO 078/01 OKIE KNOTTS 0.00 0.30 x
Preston CO 078/04 DAMON FRIEND 0.00 0.46 x
Preston CO 092/13 SIMPSON 1.80 4.10 x
Preston CO 011/01 AUMAN SOUTH END 0.00 1.70 x
Preston CO 011/01 AUMAN NORTH END 2.43 3.25 x
Preston CO 012/02 TEETS 0.00 0.67 x
Preston CO 012/02 TEETS 0.67 1.16 x
Preston CO 012/02 TEETS 1.63 2.74 x
Preston CO 012/02 TEETS 2.74 3.15 x
Preston CO 012/03 EISENTROUT 0.00 1.54 x
Preston CO 015/02 JOHN MILLER 1.88 5.83 x
Preston CO 021/01 ZION CHURCH TO BULL RUN 0.00 1.86 x
Preston CO 219/06 JUDY 0.00 0.40 x
Preston CO 024/08 EVANS 0.00 1.20 x
Preston CO 024/12 CHAS LIPSCOMB 0.00 0.33 x
Preston CO 024/15 ED SELL 0.00 0.47 x
Preston CO 050/13 SEVEN ISLAND 2.02 7.30 x
Preston CO 092/14 HEBB 1.04 1.73 x
Preston CO 092/20 BRAHAM ROAD 0.00 0.68 x
Preston CO 092/31 OLD COUNTY 92/14 0.00 0.25 x
Preston CO 119/01 PETE SHAHAN 0.00 1.35 x
Preston CO 050/11 RED ROCK 0.70 2.50 x
Preston CO 050/11 RED ROCK 2.50 3.34 x
Preston CO 074/02 SIDEWELL HILL 0.00 0.81 x
Preston CO 092/08 LICK RUN 0.00 0.46 x
Preston CO 092/08 LICK RUN 2.04 2.70 x
Preston CO 092/08 LICK RUN 3.42 4.17 x
Preston CO 026/37 DENVER WEST END 0.00 0.61 x
Preston HA 940/00 WALNUT STREET-TUNNELTON 0.00 0.10 x
Preston HA 942/00 COMMERCE ST. TUNNELTON 0.00 0.10 x
Preston HA 950/00 MAPLE STREET-TUNNELTON 0.00 0.12 x
Preston CO 050/09 FILL HOLLOW 2.24 3.64 x
Preston CO 050/09 PHILL HOLLOW 3.64 4.17 x
Preston CO 050/11 RED ROCK 0.00 0.70 x
Preston CO 050/11 RED ROCK 3.34 4.63 x
Preston CO 020/02 BOB SHATZER 0.00 0.91 x
Preston CO 026/17 SUGAR VALLEY 0.00 1.13 x
Preston CO 026/63 FIVE FORKS (HERRING) 0.00 0.52 x
Preston CO 073/16 NURSERY 0.00 0.33 x
Preston CO 002/05 DICKIE HILL 0.00 0.69 x
Preston CO 003/06 WELSH (SHARE ALBRIGHT) 0.00 0.27 x
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Preston CO 003/08 MILLER 1.43 2.43 x
Preston CO 004/01 MT. GROVE-EAST VIEW 0.00 1.23 x
Preston CO 004/05 BENSON 0.00 0.44 x
Preston CO 005/01 GOLDEN 1.43 2.80 x
Preston CO 005/02 BEER BOWER 0.00 2.19 x
Preston CO 005/06 HANDLEN ROAD 1.80 2.07 x
Preston CO 005/09 BARNES 0.00 0.30 x
Preston CO 005/10 BRUCE RECKART 0.00 0.70 x
Preston CO 006/02 BRYTE 0.00 1.63 x
Preston US 050/00 FELLOWSVILLE-TAYLOR CO. 0.00 5.22 x
Preston US 050/00 FELLOWSVILLE-MCCOMBER 5.22 14.12 x
Preston CO 050/03 RUSSELL BOLYARD 0.00 1.73 x
Preston WV 072/00 MCCOMBER TO ROWLESBURG 6.30 9.27 x
Preston WV 092/00 BARBOUR COUNTY LINE 0.00 3.13 x
Preston WV 092/00 STATE ROUTE 92 3.13 11.76 x
Preston US 050/00 US 50 14.12 23.30 x
Preston US 050/00 US 50 23.30 28.17 x
Preston US 219/00 US 219 0.00 4.76 x
Preston WV 024/00 STATE ROUTE 24 0.00 5.63 x
Preston CO 057/00 EGLON-MARYLAND LINE 0.00 2.44 x
Preston WV 072/00 WV 72 0.00 6.30 x
Preston WV 007/00 GARAGE TO RAG TAVERN 19.40 24.96 x
Preston WV 007/00 GARAGE TO MARYLAND LINE 24.96 27.52 x
Preston CO 053/03 FOX 0.00 1.36 x
Preston CO 090/00 PINE RUN 0.00 1.05 x
Preston CO 094/00 FREEPORT 0.00 3.76 x
Preston CO 003/35 STOCKYARD / SANDERS 0.00 1.35 x
Preston CO 003/00 BRANDONVILLE PIKE 0.00 9.46 x
Preston CO 033/00 INDEPENDENCE-GLADESVILLE 0.00 8.32 x x
Preston CO 050/02 MARQUESS ISRAEL 0.00 0.96 x
Preston CO 026/46 MAXWELL 0.00 0.97 x
Preston CO 039/00 RACOON VALLEY 0.00 4.92 x x
Preston CO 033/12 NEWBURG HARDMAN 0.00 1.82 x
Preston WV 026/00 STATE ROUTE 26 0.00 7.09 x
Preston CO 112/00 STEMPLE RIDGE 0.00 6.89 x
Preston CO 118/00 TEXAS 0.00 2.68 x
Preston CO 053/00 AURORA PIKE 6.00 10.36 x
Preston CO 070/04 FROG HOLLOW 0.00 2.00 x
Preston CO 070/04 FROG HOLLOW-SANDERS HILL 2.00 2.92 x
Preston CO 080/00 MANHIEM 0.00 1.37 x
Preston CO 080/00 MANHEIM 1.37 4.16 x
Preston CO 080/00 MANHEIM ROAD 4.16 8.74 x
Preston CO 051/00 SALTLICK 0.00 12.10 x
Preston CO 007/30 OAK TREE 0.00 0.29 x
Preston CO 007/53 FIBERTECH (IAR) LAREWS 0.00 0.07 x
Preston CO 026/14 FOX HOLLOW 1.89 2.34 x
Preston CO 072/10 OLD WV 72 CADDELL BRIDGE 0.00 0.50 x
Preston CO 092/50 AURTHURDALE BUS TURN 0.00 0.14 x
Preston CO 108/01 WAYBRIGHT 0.00 0.34 x
Preston CO 004/04 MCCARTNEY 0.00 1.32 x
Preston CO 005/08 MOYERS CENTER SECTION 0.00 1.28 x
Preston CO 007/35 MAIN STREET (BRETZ) 0.00 0.49 x
Preston CO 007/37 3RD STREET (BRETZ) 0.00 0.28 x
Preston CO 007/45 OLD HARP 905 (MASONTOWN) 0.00 0.19 x
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Preston CO 007/49 ROLLING HILLS DRIVE 0.00 0.53 x
Preston CO 007/51 SANDY LANE 0.00 0.12 x
Preston CO 026/08 CLIFTON SALEM ROAD 0.00 0.72 x
Preston CO 026/09 MOYERS-WV 26 0.63 1.09 x
Preston CO 047/02 CRANESVILLE / RECKART MILL 0.00 1.70 x
Preston CO 050/30 AURORA SCHOOL 0.00 0.22 x
Preston CO 073/02 PISGAH & LADLEY 2.41 3.35 x
Preston CO 092/26 AURTHURDALE SCHOOL #2 0.00 0.10 x
Preston CO 092/40 X ROAD ARTHURDALE 0.00 0.40 x
Preston CO 002/02 BENSONS 0.00 1.27 x
Preston CO 026/05 DENNIS 0.00 0.75 x
Preston CO 026/18 GLADE 1.22 2.08 x x
Preston CO 027/02 ZINN CHAPEL (BORN SIDE) 0.00 1.63 x
Preston CO 052/00 GREENS RUN LONG HOLLOW 6.94 7.10 x
Preston CO 055/00 OLD FACTORY 0.00 1.08 x
Preston CO 076/07 MARQUESS   0.00 1.07 x
Preston CO 092/29 F ROAD ARTHURDALE 0.00 0.79 x
Preston CO 092/35 E ROAD ARTHURDALE 0.00 0.45 x
Preston CO 092/37 D ROAD ARTHURDALE 0.00 0.70 x
Preston CO 092/41 K ROAD ARTHURDALE 0.00 0.20 x
Preston CO 092/46 G ROAD (HOSPICE) 0.00 0.60 x
Preston CO 005/07 EAST END MOYERS 0.00 2.03 x
Preston CO 007/03 OAK FLAT 0.00 0.88 x
Preston CO 007/10 DENKENBURGER 0.00 2.12 x
Preston CO 011/00 CENTENARY (MOUNTAINDALE) 2.36 8.11 x
Preston CO 014/03 SHAW HILL-MT. NEBO 0.00 1.72 x
Preston CO 021/02 BULL RUN BRIDGE-B RUN HILL 1.13 1.23 x
Preston CO 073/01 CHESTNUT RIDGE 0.00 2.18 x
Preston CO 024/02 ACCIDENT 0.00 1.53 x x
Preston CO 026/66 VOCATIONAL SCHOOL 0.00 0.50 x
Preston CO 092/39 M ROAD ARTHURDALE 0.00 0.61 x
Preston CO 026/44 HOBERT BENSON 0.00 1.10 x
Preston CO 050/27 OLD MILL 0.00 0.10 x
Preston CO 092/02 FAZENBAKER 0.00 1.24 x
Preston CO 050/08 FROG HOLLOW-US 50 0.00 0.77 x
Preston CO 007/11 JOHN SAVAGE (BRONZE PLANT) 0.00 0.71 x
Preston CO 026/60 BLASER ROAD 0.00 0.73 x
Preston CO 073/09 HILEMAN 0.00 0.98 x
Preston CO 004/00 CLIFTON MILLS-PA LINE 1.25 2.24 x
Preston CO 025/00 GISON (WOLFE ROAD) 2.20 4.86 x
Preston CO 042/00 OAK GROVE 1.56 2.02 x
Preston CO 092/03 THREE FORK ZINN STORE 0.00 2.42 x
Preston CO 092/11 SCOTCH HILL 0.00 0.85 x
Preston CO 020/00 RALPH LIVENGOOD 0.00 2.68 x x
Preston CO 022/00 COAL LICK 0.00 4.62 x
Preston CO 033/12 NEWBURG HARDMAN 0.00 1.82 x
Preston CO 033/03 FAIRVIEW 0.00 2.39 x
Preston CO 039/00 RACOON VALLEY 0.00 4.92 x
Preston CO 026/46 MAXWELL 0.00 0.97 x
Preston CO 026/64 KINGWOOD SNYDER CROSSING 0.00 1.06 x
Preston CO 080/00 MANHIEM 0.00 1.37 x
Preston CO 021/00 BULL RUN 0.00 2.45 x
Preston CO 007/02 MCKINNEY CAVE 0.00 0.82 x
Preston CO 080/08 MANHIEM TOWN LIMITS 0.00 1.05 x
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Preston CO 017/00 WOOLEN MILL 0.00 3.33 x
Preston CO 050/02 MARQUESS ISRAEL 0.00 0.96 x
Preston CO 003/00 BRANDONVILLE PIKE 0.00 9.46 x
Preston CO 052/06 OAK STREET-HACKEL BARNEY 0.00 0.61 x
Preston CO 059/00 OLD TUNNELTON-KINGWOOD 0.00 3.62 x
Preston CO 005/24 IAR NORTH POINTE 0.00 0.50 x
Preston CO 007/12 CADDELL (ST. JOE) 0.00 3.02 x
Preston CO 054/00 MANOWN HERRING 0.00 3.31 x
Preston CO 015/00 HUDSON ROAD 0.00 4.81 x
Preston CO 013/00 PRISON 0.00 1.30 x
Preston CO 053/00 AURORA PIKE 6.00 10.36 x
Preston CO 053/03 FOX 0.00 1.36 x
Preston CO 042/00 OAK GROVE-CRANESVILLE 0.00 1.56 x
Preston CO 070/00 NUMBER 4 CHURCH 0.00 2.75 x
Preston WV 024/00 STATE ROUTE 24 0.00 5.63 x
Preston CO 008/00 CLIFTON MILLS 0.00 4.89 x
Preston WV 092/00 4 WAY TO BROWNSMILL 15.72 18.46 x
Preston WV 007/00 WV 26 TO DOGTOWN ROAD 10.38 15.58 x
Preston CO 052/07 PLEASANT DALE 0.00 1.67 x
Preston US 050/00 US 50 14.12 23.30 x
Preston CO 005/18 ACCESS TO BIG BEAR LAKE 0.00 3.25 x
Preston US 050/00 US 50 23.30 28.17 x
Preston WV 072/00 MCCOMBER TO ROWLESBURG 6.30 9.27 x
Preston WV 026/00 STATE ROUTE 26 0.00 7.09 x
Preston US 050/00 FELLOWSVILLE-TAYLOR CO. 0.00 5.22 x
Preston CO 027/00 OLD KINGWOOD PIKE 0.00 4.19 x
Preston WV 092/00 DOGTOWN RD TO BIRDSCREEK 11.76 15.72 x
Preston WV 007/00 GARAGE TO MARYLAND LINE 24.96 27.52 x
Preston WV 092/00 BARBOUR COUNTY LINE 0.00 3.13 x
Preston WV 026/00 WV 26 GARAGE TO PA LINE 31.50 41.22 x
Preston CO 029/00 FLAT ROCK 0.00 3.29 x
Preston CO 073/73 OLD WV 73 0.00 8.49 x
Preston CO 005/00 GLADE FARMS HAZELTON 5.18 8.82 x
Preston CO 046/00 LIME PLANT / ALPINE 0.00 3.02 x
Preston CO 019/00 ROHR ROAD 0.00 3.07 x
Preston CO 007/34 OLD KENNY SHOE FACTORY 0.00 0.19 x
Preston CO 026/02 WALT TEETS 0.54 1.14 x
Preston CO 026/65 BERGER ROAD 0.00 0.79 x
Preston CO 073/03 CHESTNUT RIDGE CAMP 0.00 0.23 x
Preston CO 026/81 OLD WV 26 0.00 0.10 x
Preston CO 002/00 LAKE OF WOODS 3.45 7.70 x
Preston CO 005/07 EAST END MOYERS 2.03 3.62 x
Preston CO 007/24 GRAPE THICKET 0.00 1.10 x
Preston CO 007/36 4TH STREET (BRETZ) 0.00 0.18 x
Preston CO 007/43 CORINTH LOOP 0.00 0.22 x
Preston CO 007/46 PINEVIEW 0.00 0.50 x
Preston CO 007/50 WINTER LANE 0.00 0.33 x
Preston CO 014/03 SHAW HILL 1.72 2.65 x
Preston CO 026/09 MOYERS-ROUTE 26 0.00 0.63 x
Preston CO 027/01 BORN 0.00 1.33 x
Preston CO 050/28 FELLOWSVILLE SCHOOL 0.00 0.20 x
Preston CO 059/01 OLD DELTA 18 (TUNNELTON) 0.00 0.10 x
Preston CO 092/25 AURTHURDALE SCHOOL #1 0.00 0.31 x
Preston CO 092/34 C ROAD ARTHURDALE 0.00 0.25 x
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Preston CO 108/00 BROOKSIDE-MARYLAND 0.00 2.33 x
Preston CO 005/07 EAST MOYERS-TAZ LUMBER 3.62 4.72 x
Preston CO 008/01 CLIFTON SALEM 0.00 2.05 x
Preston CO 026/07 ----- 0.00 0.72 x
Preston CO 026/26 IRON SNYDER 3.12 4.20 x
Preston CO 050/26 SUNNY SIDE SHORT CUT 0.00 0.09 x
Preston CO 052/00 GREENS RUN 0.00 1.06 x
Preston CO 070/04 FROG HOLLOW 0.00 2.00 x
Preston CO 092/28 W ROAD ARTHURDALE 0.00 1.17 x
Preston CO 092/30 A ROAD ARTHURDALE 0.00 0.73 x
Preston CO 092/36 U ROAD ARTHURDALE 0.00 0.45 x
Preston CO 092/38 S ROAD ARTHURDALE 0.00 0.70 x
Preston CO 092/44 Q ROAD ARTHURDALE 0.00 0.53 x
Preston CO 078/00 GREEN VALLEY 0.00 2.87 x
Preston CO 026/27 JOHN SAVAGE 0.00 0.76 x
Preston CO 092/33 FRATERNITY STREET NEWBURG 0.00 0.23 x
Preston CO 092/42 B ROAD ARTHURDALE 0.00 0.48 x
Preston CO 043/04 SANDERS HILL 2.24 3.21 x
Preston CO 068/07 CAINTOWN 0.00 6.44 x
Preston CO 023/01 SPRING PARK (MASONTOWN) 0.00 0.37 x
Preston CO 073/05 LAUREL RUN PISGAH 0.00 0.35 x
Preston CO 092/27 FIBAIR INDUSTRIAL PARK 0.00 0.23 x
Preston CO 007/13 WHETSELL NUMBER 1 0.00 3.54 x x
Preston CO 037/00 HAYES SAPP 0.00 1.70 x
Preston CO 068/02 TUNNELTON CAINTOWN 1.63 3.08 x
Preston CO 092/06 PRATT 0.00 2.23 x
Preston CO 118/00 TEXAS 0.00 2.68 x
Preston CO 070/01 GRIMMTOWN 0.00 0.62 x
Preston CO 057/00 EGLON-MARYLAND LINE 0.00 2.44 x
Preston CO 051/00 SALTLICK 0.00 12.10 x
Preston CO 018/00 GUSMAN SCHOOL 0.00 2.10 x
Preston CO 026/16 PLEASANT VALLEY 0.00 1.26 x
Preston CO 026/36 TUNNEL HILL 0.00 0.54 x
Preston CO 025/00 GISON (WOLFE ROAD) 0.00 2.20 x
Preston CO 026/35 CONLEY (BLASER ROAD) 0.00 0.47 x
Preston CO 052/00 GREENS RUN-LONG HOLLOW 5.64 6.94 x
Preston CO 088/00 SNOWY CREEK 1.19 4.23 x x
Preston CO 047/00 CRANESVILLE 0.00 8.64 x
Preston CO 011/00 CENTENARY TO CUZZART 0.00 2.36 x x
Preston CO 026/80 POOR FARM (HIGH SCHOOL) 0.00 0.50 x
Preston CO 112/00 STEMPLE RIDGE 0.00 6.89 x
Preston CO 012/00 HAZELTON-MARYLAND LINE 0.00 3.57 x
Preston CO 026/73 OLD WV 26-BORGMAN 0.00 1.58 x
Preston CO 052/06 OAK STREET-HACKEL BARNEY 0.61 2.36 x
Preston CO 004/00 CLIFTON MILLS TO PA LINE 2.24 5.27 x
Preston CO 006/00 JIM SMITH 0.00 1.98 x
Preston CO 007/23 GULIANA 0.00 0.54 x
Preston CO 005/00 CUZZART TO CHERRY GROVE 0.00 5.18 x
Preston CO 003/35 STOCKYARD / SANDERS 0.00 1.35 x
Preston CO 007/08 BORGMAN MANOWN 0.00 0.60 x
Preston WV 072/00 ALTERNATE 0.00 1.24 x
Preston CO 003/00 BRANDONVILLE PIKE 9.46 14.95 x
Preston CO 003/00 BRANDONVILLE PIKE 14.95 18.27 x
Preston WV 072/00 CADDELL-MCCOMBER 9.27 20.44 x
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Preston CO 026/32 BIRDSCREEK 0.00 2.91 x
Preston US 219/00 US 219 0.00 4.76 x
Preston US 050/00 FELLOWSVILLE-MCCOMBER 5.22 14.12 x
Preston WV 072/00 WV 72 0.00 6.30 x
Preston CO 092/04 DOGTOWN ROAD 0.00 5.89 x
Preston WV 007/00 CADDELL BRIDGE-RAG TAVERN 15.58 19.40 x
Preston WV 092/00 STATE ROUTE 92 3.13 11.76 x
Preston WV 026/00 ALBRIGHT TO WOOLEN MILL 19.16 23.32 x
Preston CO 033/00 INDEPENDENCE-GLADESVILLE 8.32 10.22 x
Preston WV 007/00 GARAGE TO RAG TAVERN 19.40 24.96 x
Preston WV 026/00 ALBRIGHT TO TUNNELTON 7.09 19.16 x
Preston WV 026/00 GARAGE TO WOOLEN MILL 23.32 31.50 x
Preston CO 043/00 TUNNELTON STREET+HOSPITAL 0.00 0.92 x
Preston WV 007/00 DOGTOWN ROAD TO MON CO. 0.00 10.38 x
Preston CO 053/00 AURORA PIKE 0.00 6.00 x
Preston CO 026/29 ST. JOSEPH (MANOWN) 0.00 0.60 x
Preston CO 026/30 BORGMAN MANOWN 0.00 2.50 x
Preston CO 023/00 HERRING ROAD 0.00 3.80 x
Preston CO 033/00 INDEPENDENCE-GLADESVILLE 0.00 8.32 x
Preston CO 007/26 CAMP DAWSON 0.00 0.98 x
Preston CO 005/13 RALPH DEAL 0.00 0.60 x
Preston CO 026/56 BERNATOWICZ 0.00 0.24 x
Preston CO 052/02 NUCE 0.00 1.48 x
Preston CO 073/06 RUSS LEE 0.00 1.20 x
Preston CO 002/01 LAKE OF WOODS-MT.GROVE 0.00 1.13 x
Preston CO 002/01 LAKE OF WOODS-MT GROVE 1.13 2.03 x
Preston CO 003/01 SEESE 0.00 1.04 x
Preston CO 005/14 CHERRY GROVE 0.27 2.64 x
Preston CO 012/03 EISENTROUT 0.00 1.54 x
Preston CO 026/05 DENNIS 0.75 3.14 x
Preston CO 026/17 SUGAR VALLEY 0.00 1.13 x
Preston CO 033/13 JR WALLS 0.00 0.91 x
Preston CO 036/00 AFTON 0.00 2.16 x
Preston CO 050/07 RED RIDENOUR 0.00 1.80 x
Preston CO 052/03 NED ROWS LOOP 0.00 2.89 x
Preston CO 057/02 CASH VALLEY SECTION 2 0.00 0.37 x
Preston CO 060/02 BETHEL CHURCH 0.59 1.96 x
Preston CO 073/09 HILEMAN 0.98 2.87 x
Preston CO 076/00 STEVENBURG 6.33 9.15 x
Preston CO 092/18 MARQUESS COALBANK 0.00 4.25 x
Preston CO 007/49 ROLLING HILLS DRIVE 0.00 0.53 x
Preston CO 007/50 WINTER LANE 0.00 0.33 x
Preston CO 007/51 SANDY LANE 0.00 0.12 x
Preston CO 026/02 WALT TEETS 0.54 1.14 x
Preston CO 026/08 CLIFTON SALEM ROAD 0.00 0.72 x
Preston CO 092/40 X ROAD ARTHURDALE 0.00 0.40 x
Preston CO 002/00 LAKE OF WOODS 0.00 2.09 x
Preston CO 002/00 LAKE OF WOODS 2.09 2.85 x
Preston CO 002/05 DICKIE HILL 0.00 0.69 x
Preston CO 014/01 GEO WALLS 0.00 0.90 x
Preston CO 076/00 STEVENBURG 0.00 3.63 x
Preston CO 066/00 YORK RUN 0.00 4.84 x
Preston CO 007/02 MCKINNEY CAVE 0.82 3.29 x
Preston CO 007/10 DENKENBURGER 0.00 2.12 x
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Preston CO 011/00 CENTENARY (MOUNTAINDALE) 2.36 8.11 x
Preston CO 021/04 MOUNTAIN RUN 2.11 2.35 x
Preston CO 024/01 ORPHAN HOME 0.00 1.06 x x
Preston CO 024/01 ORPHAN HOME 1.06 2.68 x
Preston CO 026/12 SALEM FIVE FORK 2.07 4.54 x
Preston CO 026/18 GLADE 0.00 1.22 x x
Preston CO 026/28 KEN SNYDER 0.00 2.57 x
Preston CO 026/72 OLD TUNNELTON PIKE 0.00 1.61 x
Preston CO 049/00 BURNSIDE CAMP 0.00 1.34 x
Preston CO 057/01 CASH VALLEY SECTION 1 0.00 0.92 x
Preston CO 060/00 OLD EVANSVILLE PIKE 0.00 4.50 x
Preston CO 064/00 OPPOSSUM HOLLOW 0.00 3.34 x
Preston CO 070/02 DANSER (BLASER BRIDGE) 0.00 1.76 x
Preston CO 073/05 LAUREL RUN PISGAH 0.35 3.41 x
Preston CO 002/02 BENSONS 0.00 1.27 x
Preston CO 008/01 CLIFTON SALEM 0.00 2.05 x
Preston CO 026/05 DENNIS 0.00 0.75 x
Preston CO 026/18 GLADE 1.22 2.08 x
Preston CO 068/07 CAINTOWN 0.00 6.44 x
Preston CO 078/00 GREEN VALLEY 0.00 2.87 x
Preston CO 024/02 ACCIDENT 0.00 1.53 x x
Preston CO 026/27 JOHN SAVAGE 0.00 0.76 x
Preston CO 007/13 WHETSELL NUMBER 1 0.00 3.54 x
Preston CO 025/00 GISON (WOLFE ROAD) 2.20 4.86 x
Preston CO 068/02 TUNNELTON CAINTOWN 1.63 3.08 x
Preston CO 118/00 TEXAS 0.00 2.68 x
Preston CO 073/02 PISGAH & LADLEY 2.41 3.35 x
Preston CO 073/05 LAUREL RUN PISGAH 0.00 0.35 x
Preston CO 073/09 HILEMAN 0.00 0.98 x
Preston CO 070/01 GRIMMTOWN 0.00 0.62 x
Preston CO 020/00 RALPH LIVENGOOD 0.00 2.68 x
Preston CO 018/00 GUSMAN SCHOOL 0.00 2.10 x
Preston CO 022/00 COAL LICK 0.00 4.62 x
Preston CO 039/00 RACOON VALLEY 0.00 4.92 x
Preston CO 025/00 GISON (WOLFE ROAD) 0.00 2.20 x
Preston CO 026/46 MAXWELL 0.00 0.97 x
Preston CO 088/00 SNOWY CREEK 1.19 4.23 x
Preston CO 007/02 MCKINNEY CAVE 0.00 0.82 x
Preston CO 017/00 WOOLEN MILL 0.00 3.33 x
Preston CO 050/02 MARQUESS ISRAEL 0.00 0.96 x
Preston CO 092/04 DOGTOWN ROAD 0.00 5.89 x
Preston CO 043/00 TUNNELTON STREET+HOSPITAL 0.00 0.92 x
Preston CO  51/3 Rodamer Girder Bridge
Preston I  68 Laurel Run Bridge Bridge
Preston CO  Alt 72 F/A Shower Bath 0.00 1.24 PO - Pave
Preston CO  92/4 Dogtown 0.00 2.45 x PO - Pave
Preston CO  55 Old Factory Road 0.00 0.56 x x PO - Pave
Preston WV  26 North Preston Highway PO - Pave
Preston WV  24 Maple Springs Highway x PO - Pave
Preston CO  73/6 Russ Lee Rd x x x PO - Pave
Preston CO  26/66 Vocational School Road x PO - Pave
Preston CO  26/80 Poor Farm/High School x PO - Pave
Preston CO  5 Hazelton Gladesville Road 6.20 8.82 x x x PS&E - Pave
Preston CO  12 Hazelton-Maryland 0.00 3.57 x x PS&E - Pave
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Preston WV  26 North Preston Highway x x x 9.3 MILES EMERG PO - Pave
Preston WV  24 Maple Springs Highway x x x PO - Pave
Preston CR  73/6 Russ Lee x x x TOURISM TO PAVE
Preston CR  26/66 Vocational School Road x x x PO - Pave
Preston CR  26/80 Poor Farm/High School x x x PO - Pave
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